UITSLAG AFDELING NOORD-HOLLAN VANUIT LIMOGES

NAAM

H. Hendriks
H. Hendriks
Gebr Jacobs
Gebr Jacobs
Gebr Jacobs
H. Hendriks

PLAATS

Vinkeveen
Vinkeveen
Nes a/d Amstel
Nes a/d Amstel
Nes a/d Amstel
Vinkeveen

VER.

1206
1206
1206
1206
1206
1206

RINGNUMM

7-1146612
7-1146683
6-1386872
7-1128553
7-1128589
7-1146608

MET 21 DUIVEN OP 07-09-2018 OM 14.00 UUR. A36

AD/PR GET

7
1
2
9/ 3
4
4

AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD

752,038 09.
2 10.
755,655 10.
2 10.
3 10.
3 11.

MET/MIN

1241,397
1192,450
1180,525
1148,091
1138,519
1083,498

RAYPNT BEDRAG



